
Second Hand Komatsu Construction Excavator 70% Gradeability And 540L
Fuel Tank

Basic Information

Japan

Used Komatsu Excavator

PC350

1 set

negotiable

Bulk or Container

5-8 work days

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram

100 units per year

Product Specification

5.5/2.9Km/h

173/2050

32300kg

PC350

540L

SAA6D114E-2

10210mm

70%

PC350 Used Komatsu Excavator, 
Second Hand Construction Komatsu Excavator

for m
ore products please visit us on used-excavatorm

achine.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Travel Speed:

Engine Power:

Working Weight:

Model:

Fuel Tank:

Engine Model:

Max Digging Hight:

Gradeability:

Highlight:

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
used-excavatormachine.com
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Product Description

High-Performance Komatsu Construction Excavator 70%
Gradeability and 540L Fuel Tank

Product Description:
Used Komatsu Excavator - The Perfect Choice for Your Construction Needs
Komatsu is a renowned brand in the heavy equipment industry, providing reliable and durable machinery for all types of construction
projects. With its innovative technology and exceptional performance, Komatsu has become a top choice for construction companies
around the world. The Used Komatsu Excavator is no exception, offering exceptional power and efficiency for your construction needs.
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Technical Parameters:

Model PC350

Travel Speed 5.5/2.9Km/h

Capacity 1.3

Working Weight 32300kg

Max Digging Depth 7380mm

Engine Model SAA6D114E-2

Max Digging Hight 10210mm

Engine Power 173/2050

Gradeability 70%

Fuel Tank 540L

F & Q:
Xuanjue Serve For You, Best Quality And Lowest Price

Q1. What payment method?

Payment is negotiable

Q2. Will our company provide any service to the machine?

Yes! Before we deliver the machine, we will test, check, service, maintenance and clean it the machine.

Q3. What’s the MOQ ?



MOQ is 1set. FOB or others can be negotiated.

Q4. What’s the payment terms?

FOB or others can be negotiated.

Q5. Who pays the freight?

This is determined based on the payment method. We can either find a freight forwarder or the customer can designate a freight

forwarder.

If you have any questions, you can call and send an email at any time and leave a message. We will answer you as soon as

possible after seeing it.

 

 

 

 13385604601  used-excavatormachine.com

Sanshitou,Xinzhan District,Feidong County,Hefei City,Anhui Province,China

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
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